www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Lateral Pipe Seal
• Quick and effective Lateral Pipe Seal
• For use on new or existing Stormwater systems
• Reduces material and labour costs
• Increases positioning flexibility

Temperature Range -50°c to 80°c constant,
100°c intermittent
Product Code PVC/DWV Lateral Pipe
Outside Diameter (mm)
Main Pipe
Nominal Diameter
Max Pipe
Thickness (mm)
Drilled
Hole Size (mm)
Hole
Saw Code
LPS110-225-400
110
225 / 250 / 315 / 400 35
127 HSK127
LPS110-630-1000 630 / 800 / 1000 70
LPS160-300-500
160
300 / 400 / 500 44
177 HSK177LPS160-630-1000 630 / 800 / 1000 67
LPS160-1200 1200 75
LPS200-315
200
315 35
208 HSK208
LPS200-400-500 400 / 500 45
LPS200-630-1000 630 / 800 / 1000 75
LPS200-1200 1200 80
LPS250-400-500
250
400 / 500 50
263 HSK263
LPS250-630-1000 630 / 800 / 1000 75
LPS315-630-1000 315 630 / 800 / 1000 85 320 HSK320
LPS400-1000-1200 400 1000 / 1200 104 412 HSK412
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Installation